
 

Tentative Adoption Schedule for the Northlake Area Plan 
 (Updated May 20, 2008) 

Meeting Date Location 
Planning Committee  
Public Comment 
 
 

Tuesday,  September 18 
4:30 pm 
 

8th Floor, Uptown Conference 
Room- CMGC 

ED & P  
Plan Overview /request October 8 as public 
comment before Council 
 

Wednesday,  September 19 
3:30 pm Room 280– CMGC 

City Council  
Plan Overview, Recommendations & Public 
Comments  
 

 
Monday, October 8  
6:30 pm  

 
Council Chambers 

Planning Committee  
Committee Recommendation 

Tuesday, November 13 
4:30pm  

8th Floor, Uptown Conference 
Room- CMGC 

Planning Committee Tour 
Staff guided tour of study area 

 
Friday, December 7 
11:00pm 
 

8th Floor, Uptown Conference 
Room- CMGC 

Planning Committee  
Committee Recommendation 
 

Tuesday, December 18 
5:00pm  

8th Floor, Uptown Conference 
Room- CMGC 

ED & P  
Committee Recommendation 

Wednesday, February 6 
12:00pm CMGC 

 
ED & P Tour 
Staff guided tour of study area 

 
Tuesday, March 4 
9:00am 

 
CMGC 

ED & P  
Committee Recommendation 

Wednesday, March 19 
3:30pm CMGC- Room 267 

ED & P  
Committee Recommendation 

Wednesday, April 2 
12:00pm CMGC- Room 267 

City Council  
Decision –  Planning Staff available for 
questions 

 
Monday, June 23 
6:30pm 

 
Council Chambers 

  Draft 5/20/2008 


